
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1484
ANSWERED ON:18.11.2010
EXODUS OF PILOTS
Chavan Shri Harischandra Deoram

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether there has been exodus of pilots from Alliance Airways, a subsidiary of National Aviation Company of India Limited
(NACIL) to other private Airlines due to wage disparity and work culture; 

(b) if so, the number of pilots who left Alliance Airways during the last two years to join private Airlines; and 

(c) the measures being taken to check the exodus of pilots and improve the wage structure thereof ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION (SHRI PRAFUL PATEL) 

(a): No, Sir. 

(b) and (c): Do not arise.
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